IES: 1813 - INSTITUTO FEDERAL DE EDUCAGAO, CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA DO PARA

C6d. do Curso Nome do Curso

ANO: 2014

N.

1 5001058
2 5001058
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PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

Nome

ADRIANA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA LUCIA COELHO DA SILVA
ANGELA CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA

AURICELIA DA SILVA BARBOSA MARTINS

BENEDITO RIBEIRO FILHO

CELIA MARIA PEREIRA PIRES
CLEBIO DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE
CLEIDIVAM DA SILVA COSTA
CLEIRY RAMOS ARAUJO

CLEONICE DE SOUSA PIMENTEL
CLEUSIRENE CARVALHO GOMES
DAIDA BONFIM DOS SANTOS

DIANA FRANCA RIBEIRO

DONISMAR DA COSTA NUNES
EDVALDO FEITOSA MOTA

EUNICE MATOS DA SILVA

EVA COSTA DA SILVA

EVA ROZANA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
FABIOLA DE SOUSA VIEIRA PAXECO
FRANCINETE MACEDO DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO SILVA
GERCILENE MARIA BASTOS DA SILVA
GERONILDE ALVES DA SILVA
GIVAILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA
IRACEMA ALVES DE JESUS MACEDO
IRENE ALVES DE BRITO

IZABEL PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
JOSIEL SOARES

KATIACILENE DE SOUSA

KEILA GUIMARAES SILVA GONCALVES
LESCIEYDE DOS SANTOS FELIX
LINDINEI DO SOCORRO DE SOUZA
LINDINEI GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LOURIVAN ALVES DA SILVA
LUCILENE SANTOS BOTELHO
LUCINEI RAMOS DA COSTA

LUIZA PAIXAO DE SOUSA FERREIRA
LUSIANE NUNES DE SOUSA
MARCELO ALVES DE SOUZA
MARCIA COSTA SILVA

MARCIANA DOTOLI DA SILVA

MARIA ALDENORA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

MARIA KATIUSCIA DE SOUSA MOURA
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Condicéo

Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
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Concluinte
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Concluinte
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Concluinte
Concluinte
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Concluinte
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Concluinte
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Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte

MARIA ONEIDE SILVINO CAMARCO DE BARR(Concluinte

MARIA ROZANGELA PAULO

MARIZETE RODRIGUES DA SILVA E SILVA

MAURILDA APARECIDA SOARES SOUZA
ONEIDE NUNES DE ARAUJO SILVA

Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058
5001058

PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

OZENEIA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
RAIMUNDO ADAO DA SILVA MACHADO
RAYMUNDA FREITAS DA SILVA
RITA MEDEIROS DA SILVA
ROSAMARIA LOPES DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA ANICIO ROSA
ROSELITA DA CRUZ REIS
SANDRA MARIA AMARAL

SONIA MARIA MENEZES DA SILVA
VALDILENE RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
VALQUIRIA OLIVEIRA DE FARIAS
VANDERLUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte
Concluinte



